Meadows: 03 January 2024

R1

18:49

Other 525m
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NAME
LUKIALI
BKD

WEST STAR
BD D

Vacant Box
PRINCE PIERRE
BKD

BLAZING FRANKIE (L/SCR)

Vacant Box
DUCKWORTH
WBK D

STARLIGHT JEWEL (SCR)

R3

19:29

Other 525m
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NAME
Meteor Monelli
RF D

Storm Stroller
WBK D

Vacant Box
Make No Promise
BK D

Kanji Waco
BK B

Vacant Box
Fearless Max
BK D

Scott Me
BK D

oo~ i o BN ~ U ) |

R5 Sportsbet Ht2
20:10 | Other 525m
NAME

Nelvin Bale
BE D

Missile Dani
BD B

CAIN BALE
BK D

Distracting
BKB

Looks Like Magic (SCR)

Learned Lesson
FB

VERSATILE
BKB

KING OWEN
BKD

Gorski Tippers & Trailers

Kcr Pet Transport

Kennel closes 18:04

PRIZE MONEY $2,930
$1.9K - $590 - $290 - $140

TRAINER

BRENDAN PURSELL

PAUL ABELA

COLE BRETT

STEPHEN BRINCAT

PAUL BARTOLO

ROSS BOAG

LAST 4

4242

2326

574F

4764

BEST T/D

30.58

30.21

31.89

30.75

30.82

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $6,190
$4K - $1.2K - $620 - $310

TRAINER

LYN SMITH

PAUL BARTOLO

PAUL BARTOLO

PAUL HAMMERSTEIN

STEVEN HETHERTON

PATRICK FURCI

LAST 4

2224

1731

1151

3124

3214

7633

BEST T/D

29.94

29.89

29.67

30.13

30.49

30.22

PRIZE MONEY $3,440
$690 - $340 - $170

$2.2K -

TRAINER

SAMANTHA GRENFELL

BROOKE ENNIS

MARK DELBRIDGE

KEITH LANCASTER
GLENN BAHEN

JAMES SHAW

ANTHONY AZZOPARDI

BRENDAN PURSELL

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

LAST 4

4521

8241

6312

3613

1423

3615

7211

2471

BEST T/D

29.95

29.95

29.81

30.38

30.57

30.47

29.79

30.11

Houdini Boy @ Stud
R2
19:08 | Other 525m
NAME
Flying Hot
B
= Teonna
=7= BKB
3 Vacant Box
Akela Young
n BK D
MIDNIGHT CRISIS
5 BKD

(ol ~ |

Vacant Box
ANGRY FRANKY
BK B

Hold On Love
DKBD B

R4

19:48

Sportsbet Ht1
Other 525m
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NAME
Trapper Tears
BK DPP

Aeroplane Rick
BD D P Y
Earletta Bale

BK B

KRAKEN CHIEF
BKD

Vacant Box
Cruising Debbie
BKW B

Riviera Bale
BK D

American Queen
BKW B

BEER -7« B3

R6 Sportsbet Ht3
20:28 | Other 525m
NAME

Astronomica
BKD

Eskimo Roger
FD

Tomida

BK D

Kadence Bale
DKBD B
Hurricane Mist
BD B

Orli Bale

FD

Rocket Bale
RF D

Militant Storm
BD B

N

.com.au

TRAINER

DOUGLAS HAMMERSTEIN

DALLAS MASSINA

Julie Faulknall

CRAIG TREHERNE

STEVEN COLLYER

CRAIG TREHERNE

TRAINER

ROBERT BRITTON

DOUGLAS HAMMERSTEIN

MARK DELBRIDGE

KEVIN EYLES

BRENDAN PURSELL

SAMANTHA GRENFELL

LYN SMITH

TRAINER

GARRY JOHNSON

STEVEN BRUCE WHITE

JENNIFER THORPE

MARK DELBRIDGE

ROSELYN NICHOLLS

CORREY GRENFELL

ROBERT CAMILLERI

KEN HUNT

PRIZE MONEY $3,440

$2.2K - $690 -

LAST 4

2344

3231

8237

2366

4765

7637

$340-$170

BEST T/D

30.77

NBT

30.30

30.95

NBT

30.48

PRIZE MONEY $3,440

$2.2K - $690 -

LAST 4

2322

3736

23F7

1113

2341

6332

6413

$340-$170

BEST T/D

30.07

30.54

30.06

30.96

NBT

30.29

30.31

PRIZE MONEY $3,440

$2.2K - $690 -

LAST 4

4234

5413

3622

64F3

2315

4211

7264

2545

$340-$170

BEST T/D

NBT

30.29

30.29

30.33

30.49

30.15

30.20

30.26
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Meadows: 03 January 2024

R7 Sportsbet Ht4
20:51 | Other 525m

NAME

Xile Bale
BKD
Brocky Sands
FD

Iberia Bale
DKBD B
Hierarch

4 8 v
JUDGEMENT DAY
BK D

E Scarlett Express
FB

Deep Fever
7 BB

Spectre Buster (SCR)

21:28 | Other 525m

NAME

ALI TANGO
BD D

| B2

ANOKE
BD D

L4
i

Vacant Box
BREAKDOWN
BK D

Nadina Bale
FB

o B wl

Vacant Box

CORTEZ BALE
BKD

SURF'S UP
B BED

R11
22:12 | Other 525m

NAME
Glorious Glo|

WBD B i

== White Whale

222 WBKB

Cyclone Sophie

BK B

Mighty Thanos
BKD

Vacant Box
Mac Cruz
BD B

Creditor
FD

ool i o B ~ S

Good Blokes Society

Sound Of Silence
RBD D

TRAINER

ROBERT CAMILLERI

LESLIE HUGHES

MARK DELBRIDGE

LYN SMITH

ANTHONY AZZOPARDI

ALFRED SPITERI

ALLAN MEYER

JAMES SHAW

RO Melbournegreyhounds.org.au

TRAINER

ROBERT BRITTON

TAYLOR THORNTON

SHAUN BOAG

CORREY GRENFELL

ROBERT CAMILLERI

CHRISTIAN SCHMIDT

TRAINER

GEOFF SMITH

PHILLIP TANTI

LEONIE DALTON

RONALD FISHER

JASON WICKHAM

PAUL PACE

PATRICK FURCI

Kennel closes 18:04

PRIZE MONEY $3,440
$2.2K - $690 - $340 - $170

LAST 4

81F1

1726

4242

3726

6161

2347

3443

7552

BEST T/D

29.96

NBT

30.12

30.39

31.06

30.28

30.17

30.21

PRIZE MONEY $3,440
$2.2K - $690 - $340 - $170

LAST 4

1163

5144

1382

6536

411

2233

BEST T/D

NBT

30.76

30.47

30.68

NBT

30.54

PRIZE MONEY $3,440
$690 - $340 - $170

$2.2K -

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

LAST 4

8666

5345

5764

5143

3452

6424

5337

BEST T/D

31.05

30.30

30.84

30.70

30.98

30.45

30.35

R
21:§9 Other 600m

NAME

g}?gpola Bale

== Unacceptable Jan
BKB

Xylan Bale
3 BRD
Spirited Avenger
4| 1 &
Succeed
5 BKD
Tinker Crystal
E BKB
ULTIMATE JEWEL
BKB

Big Suzie
BK%

R10
21:47 | Other 525m

NAME
Deloris Bale

BKB

= Hailey Lainey
BKB

Sweaty Hand

WF D

Cruella
BK B

Vacant Box

Inner Rush
BK B

Ensemble
BK B

Elepmg Olaf

BER-B

R12
22:31 | Other 525m

NAME
Zipping Mork

Sepine

= Microscopic
BD B

What A Doll
BEB

General Payton
BKD

Nagambie Bale
BKD

Pure Promise
BD B

Reality Mask
WBK D

Tinker Mike
BK D

ool - i o BCON ~ B

N

.com.au

Cookes Electrical and Air Conditioning

TRAINER

LES WEEKS

BRENDAN PURSELL

ROBERT CAMILLERI

TROY HAMMERSTEIN

KAYLA COTTRELL

Jennifer Burns

CHRISTIAN SCHMIDT

JAMES SHAW

Westlink Container Sales

TRAINER

SAMANTHA GRENFELL

JASON WICKHAM

VANESSA JOHNSON

SUSAN DALTON

SHANE DRUMMOND

RITA GATT

MARK DELBRIDGE

Fernando Mick at Stud

TRAINER

DONNA PACE
ROBERT CRAWFORD
RAYMOND GATT
REGINALD MARRINER
PAUL PACE

STEVEN COLLYER
DONNA PACE

Jennifer Burns

PRIZE MONEY $6,190

$4K - $1.2K -

LAST 4

3168

8145

3676

1545

1126

7547

5441

4312

$620 - $310

BEST T/D

34.90

35.27

34.72

NBT

34.10

35.06

NBT

34.66

PRIZE MONEY $3,440

$2.2K - $690 -

LAST 4

4677

5127

6121

1264

1463

4525

8552

$340 - $170

BEST T/D

30.34

30.47

30.54

30.41

30.80

30.45

30.49

PRIZE MONEY $3,440

$2.2K - $690 -

LAST 4

7457

2724

6413

6234

7136

8354

5286

4246

$340 - $170

BEST T/D

31.03

30.71

30.44

30.44

30.66

30.63

30.46

30.66
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